Position Indicators - Electrical Digital
EP7
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 2
 Clear LCD display
 Hollow shaft Ø14 mm to Ø20 mm
stainless steel

 Reducing Bushes  Hand Wheels
 Hand Cranks  Protective Housing
Ordering Example
Type EP7 - A - R - F20 - FL-B - FL - PM
View
A = View A
B = View B
Housing Color
R = orange
G = black
GR = grey
Hollow Shaft Diameter
F14 = Ø14 mm
F20 = Ø20 mm
Optional
FL-B = Mounting Flange
FL = Adapter
PM = Movement Knob